
























































P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

33 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic& Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest 
Academic Year) 
Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name DR A.A.Joshi (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:23) 

First Meeting Date- 611ol 2 o1S Second Meeting Date 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting-1 

No 

VPaa 
ANPeh 
AM.. 

BsleHS 

01 57 Patil Vijay Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

02 58 Patil Ashwini Nitin S.Y.B.Sc 

03 59 Patil Apeksha Manohar S.Y.B.Sc 
04 60 Desale Harshada Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

05 61 Patil Falguni Murlidhar S.Y.B.Sc 
06 62 Patil Varsha Arun S.Y.B.Sc 

07 63 Patil Anjali Vijaysing S.Y.B.Sc 

08 34 Gujar Kamini Sunil F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 3AS 09 35 Patil Pramod Eknath 

10 36 Suryawanshi Jigar Ashok F.Y.B.Sc 
11 37 Patel Shamina Raju F.Y.B.Sc 

Patil Aishwarya Sanjay A8p 12 38 F.Y.B.Sc 

13 39 Patil Shital Hiralal F.Y.B.SC 
14 40 Patil Jagruti Namdev F.Y.B.Sc 

MUMMamjnn 
RpesYcen) 

15 41 Mahajan Mamta Vithoba F.Y.B.Sc 

16 42 Patil Rupesh Suresh F.Y.B.Sc 
17 43 Shirsath Pratik Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 
18 44 Patil Lalit Anil Panuh 

MahesyH 
F.Y.B.SC 

19 100 Patil Mahesh Nandlal F.Y.B.Sc 
20 101 Varule Bhalchandra Gopal F.Y.B.Sc 
21 102 Patil Tushar Ravindra Tuy F.Y.B.Sc 
22 103 Patil Vaibhav Dnyaneshawar F.Y.B.Sc 
23 104 Patil Vijay Dhanraj VPanll F.Y.B.Sc 

amiyra 
Sign of Mentor ST, T Principal 

, v. t d 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 
Academic Year- 20 19 - 20 

Mentors Name- Date- DY A.A. J oSh. 

r st Time ) Io) 20 49 fm Meeting-I/I 

ma Pati Patil Rupesh Suresh fY. 3- Sc) 

bow Ce snhot ss a com plqint 

C ss voms 

N Ce ssAY stsy Chens 

Sta 

2 Pail Vershs Aryn CSy.D sc.) Yaised 
SSU cegolo SS 4 Sanh2aha 

Nece S sAr Ye V( 

leanin 

Signature of Mentor ui, Principal , 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys
Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic& Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest Academic Year) 

Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name- DR A.A.Joshi (Asst.Prof) Mentor Mentee ratio (1:23) 

First Meeting Date - blo (2020 Second Meeting Date 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting- 
No 

P 
AWe n 

A M.0- 

01 57 Patil Vijay Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

02 58 Patil Ashwini Nitin S.Y.B.Sc 

03 59 Patil Apeksha Manohar S.Y.B.Sc 

04 60 Desale Harshada Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

05 61 Patil Falguni Murlidhar S.Y.B.Sc 

06 62 Patil Varsha Arun S.Y.B.Sc 
07 63 Patil Anjali Vijaysin8 S.Y.B.Sc 

08 34 Gujar Kamini Sunil F.Y.B.Sc 

AS 09 35 Patil Pramod Eknath F.Y.B.Sc 

10 36 Suryawanshi Jigar Ashok F.Y.B.Sc 

11 37 Patel Shamina Raju F.Y.B.SC 
12 38 Patil Aishwarya Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 

ASp 13 39 Patil Shital Hiralal F.Y.B.SC 

14 40 Patil Jagruti Namdev F.Y.B.SC 

Mahajan Mamta Vithoba F.Y.B.Sc MUMAhn 15 41 

16 42 Patil Rupesh Suresh F.Y.B.Sc 

17 43 Shirsath Pratik Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 

Pen ila 18 44 Patil Lalit Anil F.Y.B.Sc 

19 100 Patil Mahesh Nandlal F.Y.B.Sc 
20 101 Varule Bhalchandra Gopal F.Y.B.Sc 

21 102 Patil Tushar Ravindra F.Y.B.Sc 

22 103 Patil Vaibhav Dnyaneshawar F.Y.B.SC 

23 104 Patil Vijay Dhanraj F.Y.B.Sc 

Sign of Mentor Principalad, 



P.R. High sehool Socicty's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 
Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 2019- 220 

Mentors Name- Date- Dr A. A. J»sh. 

Meeting-/l-Se Cem 

arsh11 SA S.B sc) Desa 

sked h at shal she 

ID 
exr YeeYtn A 

CarA 
aKen s ns 

extr 
mmber's 

mn VHhob5 CP-9. Dsc.) 
MAh 

sle to 
Phg si cS epYre nt 

Ph C 
alle us hoo a prs Ch se o 

emy m 
ollow Ar Y S nts 

A 
Signature of Mentor , Priucipakrin, 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 
Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

23.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic 8 Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest Academic Year) 
Academic Year -2019-20 

Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name DR S.M. Khare (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:23) 
First Meeting Date 14log l2cl9 Second Meeting Date 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting- 
No 

01 71 jadhav Divya Anil S.Y.B.Sc 
02 72 Mahajan Dipali D S.Y.B.Sc 

thuSa 
A 

03 73 Bhavsar Lajari Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 
04 74 Surywanshi Prashant Ratilal S.Y.B.Sc 
05 75 Gayakwad Vaishnavi Anil S.Y.B.Sc 
06 76 Bhoi Pushpa Bapu S.Y.B.SC 
07 77 Mahajan Rajnandini Gopal S.Y.B.Sc

Patil Rahul Vilas RRiL 
08 56 F.Y.B.Sc 
09 57 Patil Ashwini Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 
10 58 Patil Shubham Baliram F.Y.B.ScC 
11 59 Gaikwad Vaishnavi Kiran F.Y.B.Sc A 

Patil Dhanshree Manoj F.Y.B.Sc DaiL 12 60 

Mahajan Jayesh Ramkrushna 
Patil Jayshri Sunil 

13 61 F.Y.B.Sc 
14 62 F.Y.B.Sc 
15 63 Patil Girish Vijaysing F.Y.B.Sc 

A 
A 
A 

RAhire 
A 

16 64 Patil Bhavesh Shantaram F.Y.B.Sc 

65 Dhangar Vikki Murlidhar 

Rajale Shubham Suresh 

17 F.Y.B.Sc 

18 66 F.Y.B.Sc 
19 89 Ahire Rina Subhash F.Y.B.Sc 
20 90 Patil Manasi Vijay F.Y.B.Sc 

21 91 Patil Prajakta Machhindra F.Y.B.Sc 
22 92 Badgujar Pavan Bharat F.Y.B.Sc 
23 93 Mali Shubham Dilip F.Y.B.SC A 

Sign of Mentor 
dr, aPrincipal HETaUiTA, 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 2D19-2 Db 

Mentors Name- Date- Dr. SoaPDi M khare, 14/09/201 

Meeting-1/ Time 12.30 pm to 1.30 P. 

Organizing a meeting on 14th sep 2019 berdeen 

12.30 pm to o1.3b pro) to resolve Nar+ous issues oF 

ue L Gayakwad Vaishnavi A,a student, as ked abou 

Future opportunities în botany. 

Ans: Tn depth guidance to stu dents on var+ouS 
opportunftfes in Botany. 

Que 28 student Patl Rahw Vilas asked for feuth 

Festiva înformahion abou Youthfestiya and 

Various art Forms presented in ft. 

Students. 

Ans ohile qnswering the above quesion, au) 

the 26 art Forms presented în the youth 

Festival 

In this Day var+ous ProblemS and ques 
tions oF the neoly admitted students ere 

Solved in this meetin9 

cexS 
Signáture of Mentor Dharangao 

istalgaon oT Principal 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 
Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest 
Academic Year) 
Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name - DR S.M. Khare (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:23) 

First Meeting Date 19 2 202o Second Meeting Date- 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting- 

No 

01 71 jadhav Divya Anil S.Y.B.Sc 

02 72 Mahajan Dipali D S.Y.B.Sc 
03 3 Bhavsar Lajari Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 
04 74 Surywanshi Prashant Ratilal S.Y.B.Sc 
05 75 Gayakwad Vaishnavi Anil S.Y.B.Sc 

06 76 Bhoi Pushpa Bapu S.Y.B.Sc 

07 77 Mahajan Rajnandini Gopal S.Y.B.Sc 

08 S6 Patil Rahul Vilas F.Y.B.Sc RA 
09 57 Patil Ashwini Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 

10 S8 Patil Shubham Baliram F.Y.B.Sc 

11 59 Gaikwad Vaishnavi Kiran F.Y.B.Sc

12 60 Patil Dhanshree Manoj F.Y.B.Sc 
-

13 61 Mahajan Jayesh Ramkrushna F.Y.B.Sc 

14 62 Patil Jayshri Sunil F.Y.B.SC 

15 63 Patil Girish Vijaysing F.Y.B.Sc 

16 64 Patil Bhavesh Shantaram F.Y.B.Sc 

17 65 Dhangar Vikki Murlidhar F.Y.B.SC 

18 66 Rajale Shubham Suresh F.Y.B.Sc 

19 89 Ahire Rina Subhash F.Y.B.Sc 

20 90 Patil Manasi Vijay F.Y.B.Sc 
21 91 Patil Prajakta Machhindra F.Y.B.SC 
22 92 Badgujar Pavan Bharat F.Y.B.SC
23 93 Mali Shubham Dilip F.Y.B.Sc 

rcA 

Sign of Mentor 
aPrincipalfor gifanaa 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 

Mentors Name- Date- Dr. SoqpDfl M. Khare, 19/02/2020 

Time 12.30Pm to ol.30 po). 
Meeting 

Organizing a meeting on 19th Peb 2020 betoeeh 

12.30 pm to 1.30 prm to resolve varïous issues of 

Que 18 SFudent asks abour arranafng sudy tour 

and indus toial visit. 

Ans e In fact, the subject of Botay is maïnhy to be 

studfed in nature, but as per the rules of the gov 
ernment, educationa excursions are not al looed, So 
t is nor possible to organize excursions at present 

The students oere assured that an educaional 
tip ODuld be ofganízed obenever the governmenH 

gives permisïon 
Que 2 Some students demanded to implementwff 

Facflity n the College Campus. 
Ans Abou resolving the ssue by bringing the relevant 

ssue to the notice of the Hon'ble Prîncipal. 

students. 

Tn this way the problems and questions oF the 
students oere Solved in this meetinq 

erCe&. EDharangson Distdatgao Prineip Sigpature of Mentor 

vww 



P.R.highS1hoolsocietys 

Arts Conmmerce & Science College Dharangaon 

23.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues (Data for the 

Latest Academic Year) 

Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name - MR D.B.Chavhan (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:22) 

First Meeting Date- olol2 ol 9 Second Meeting Date 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting-1 

No 

01 Marathe Manisha Ratilal S.Y.B.Sc 

02 Dhobi Prashant Rajendra S.Y.B.Sc 

03 S Patil Manisha Dnyaneshwar S.Y.B.Sc 

04 Bhole Ketan Pandharinath S.Y.B.Sc 

05 Patil Suvaran Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

06 Dhangar Rinkubai Sham S.Y.B.Sc 

07 Patil Nilesh Tejmal S.Y.B.Sc 

0S Pawar Anita Madhukar S.Y.B.Sc 

09 Pawar Prajakta Ravindra S.Y.B.Sc 

10 Patil Mayuri Pramod S.Y.B.Sc 

Chaudhari Mayuri Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc Ckou& 11 

12 Patil Parag Dnyaneshwar F.Y.B.Sc 

13 Patil Pradip Uttam F.Y.B.Sc 

14 Dhangar Namrata Govinda F.Y.B.Sc 

15 Mali Nandkishor Vitthal F.Y.B.Sc 

16 Patil Rahul Vijay F.Y.B.SC 

17 Patil Ankita Daulat F.Y.B.Sc 

18 Patil Shraddha Kamlakar F.Y.B.Sc 

19 Patil Vinay Vasudev F.Y.B.Sc 

20 Patharwat Aakash Dilip F.Y.B.Sc 

21 Jadhav Amruta Bapurao F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc MeYn@ ayetp 22 Marathe Jayesh P 

51avs 
Sign of Mentor BPrincIpa aeTra, 



Arts, C mmerre and Science ollege Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Mecting inutes 

Academie Y ear- 201 
70 

Mentors Name- }ate- 2C1a Y (hovon 

Time 0 ( A 
Meefing-I 4 

Wtat ase the faCly prcV, ded 10 us 
& Dhcb. po shant aSKId 

fudes 

1nforma he 8 ven Ctuden t sYegarding Shudith Fa(ih, ty 

Ond cther fatl, ty 

he ava labiIty uf bius 
Petha rhlat Aka h asKed 

FYest YeSl Student) 
abou t 

Fu nea (ciegO 

ho gven an aPp(aren tc ne 
HOn PY( Peet 

bu depct Menagey 

Sigaature of Mentor Pinepal 
a 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 
Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues (Data for the 
Latest Academic Year) 

Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name - MR D.B.Chavhan (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:22) 

First Meeting Date- 13lol/2ne Second Meeting Date- 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting-1 

No 

1 78 Marathe Manisha Ratilal S.Y.B.Sc 

02 79 Dhobi Prashant Rajendra S.Y.B.Sc 

03 80 80 Patil Manisha Dnyaneshwar S.Y.B.SC H 
04 81 Bhole Ketan Pandharinath S.Y.B.Sc 

05 82 Patil Suvaran Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 
06 97 Dhangar Rinkubai Sham S.Y.B.Sc D 
07 98 Patil Nilesh Tejmal S.Y.B.Sc 

PdayL 
PaaRs 

08 99 Pawar Anita Madhukar S.Y.B.Sc 

09 100 Pawar Prajakta Ravindra S.Y.B.Sc 

10 83 Patil Mayuri Pramod S.Y.B.Sc 

11 84 Chaudhari Mayuri Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

12 67 Patil Parag Dnyaneshwar F.Y.B.SC 

13 68 Patil Pradip Uttam F.Y.B.SC 

Dhangar Namrata Govinda 
Mali Nandkishor Vitthal 

14 69 F.Y.B.Sc 

15 70 F.Y.B.Sc 

16 71 Patil Rahul Vijay F.Y.B.Sc 

17 72 Patil Ankita Daulat F.Y.B.Sc 

18 73 Patil Shraddha Kamlakar F.Y.B.Sc

19 74 Patil Vinay Vasudev F.Y.B.Sc Pai naysrd ao 
P 

EARn 
20 75 Patharwat Aakash Dilip F.Y.B.Sc 

21 76 Jadhav Amruta Bapurao F.Y.B.Sc 

22 77 Marathe JayeshP F.Y.B.SC 

hava- 

Sign of Mentor PrincipalHlaurT, 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 

Mentors Name-Date- Chavarn 13/oll2020 

Meeting-1/11 Time 10 00 AM 

&- Patil MayurI PYomcd (sy sd asKed Mdde a lomplaint hat Water 
puriiey is ne WoTKn propexy 

golutioD 
Ne ce ssary ins Yuctie are given fo he Con cerned 

HaFE Fo make a re parY w ork of Wa ter purifrey. 

-2 Patil AOkita dautat CEv esc Studen ts aste d requSted nat- 

Canteen Facili y should be aVarlable aF Cotlege premi ses 

goiutivn SHudents demands are Con venyed to prinopal aod 
M anag) en 

hev 

Signature of Mentor 

GOmim 

Dheva2 Principaladied 

d SHY 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 
2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues (Data for the Latest Academic Year) 
Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name DR S.H.Wagmare (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:23) 

First Meeting Date- 24 1o l 2019 Second Meeting Date 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting-1 
No 

01 85 Shinde Yogesh Vijay S.Y.B.Sc 
02 86 Patil Nitin Ramkrishna S.Y.B.Sc 

S.Y.B.Sc LEM 
03 87 Nhavi Shriram Nivrutti 

04 88 Patil Jejesh Maharu S.Y.B.Sc 

yel 

(Ra 

05 89 Chavhan Jayesh Yashwant S.Y.B.Scc 
06 90 Mali Raj Vasant S.Y.B.ScC 
07 91 Ahire Lalita Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 
08 92 Patil Suvarna Dhanraj S.Y.B.Sc 
09 93 Patil Neha Ratilal S.Y.B.Sc 
10 94 Patil Puja Dnyaneshwar S.Y.B.Sc 

11 95 Mahajan Dipali Bapu S.Y.B.Sc 

12 96 Patil Bhushan Ishwar S.Y.B.Sc 

13 78 Patil Rajshri Dipak F.Y.B.Sc 
14 79 Patil Megha Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc 

15 80 Patil Yamini Kiransing F.Y.B.Sc 
16 81 Patil Kavita Kalyan F.Y.B.Sc 
17 82 Patil Mayuri Ratnadip F.Y.B.Sc

18 83 Bagul Dipak Prabhakar F.Y.B.Sc 

19 84 Mahajan Sonali Aasaram F.Y.B.Sc 

20 85 Rule Manish Dhananjay F.Y.B.Sc 

21 86 Baviskar Vivek Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 

22 87 Patil Haresh Pandharina F.Y.B.Sc 

23 88 Koli Ravindra Dnyaneshwar F.Y.B.Sc 

Sign of Mentor PrincipalTT 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commeree and Scienee College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 2019 20 

Mentors Name- D7. SH Wagh mae Date-24-10-2013 

Meeting-1/ Time '0o dm f l2.0o PM 

1 Koli Ravindra Dnyeineshwar of FYBSc classs 

asked dbout Cvaslability of different scholdr- 

Ships in collesj es 
Solubon - Advise cl to mcet comcernecl office 

StaFf who is handliny scholcrsip ssue. 

2 Chavan Tayech Yashwant of sY BSc clcLss 

asked et which spot Pacilibes 

in ur colle Camp us 9 

de 

aYailable 

soluhm Physiccud ire ctsr of our colle ge 

gu'deod he smde nt m com e rne ol iss ue 

3 Pail Maqur Rccmadip f sYBse class 

ma de o compleciot abat cledn)iness ma de 

oFCLGS Sreoms. 
Soluhon - Ne cessdryY n ichons q gen 

leeeninq Staff 

Signature of Mentor ae Principal 
, 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues (Data for the 
Latest Academic Year) 
Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name DR S.H.Wagmare (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:23) 

First Meeting Date- 2 1 2o20 Second Meeting Date- 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting-I 

No 

01 85 Shinde Yogesh Vijay S.Y.B.Sc 
02 86 Patil Nitin Ramkrishna S.Y.B.Sc 

Paly 

Jamheel 

03 87 Nhavi Shriram Nivrutti S.Y.B.Sc 

04 88 Patil Jejesh Maharu S.Y.B.Sc 

05 89 Chavhan Jayesh Yashwant S.Y.B.Sc MeLyyesli 
06 90 Mali Raj Vasant S.Y.B.Sc 

07 91 Ahire Lalita Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 
Patil Suvarna Dhanraj etd 08 92 S.Y.B.Sc 

09 93 Patil Neha Ratilal S.Y.B.Sc 

10 94 Patil Puja Dnyaneshwar S.Y.B.SC 

Mahajan Dipali Bapu 
96 Patil Bhushan Ishwar 

h2. 
Rayqh 
Mege 

11 95 S.Y.B.Sc 

12 S.Y.B.Sc 

13 78 Patil Rajshri Dipak F.Y.B.Sc 

14 79 Patil Megha Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc 

|15 80 Patil Yamini Kiransing F.Y.B.Sc 

1 6 81 Patil Kavita Kalyan F.Y.B.SC tdes 
17 82 Patil Mayuri Ratnadip F.Y.B.Sc 

18 83 Bagul Dipak Prabhakar F.Y.B.Sc 

19 84 Mahajan Sonali Aasaram F.Y.B.SC 
20 85 Rule Manish Dhananjay F.Y.B.Sc

21 86 Baviskar Vivek Sanjay F.Y.B.SC 
22 87 Patil Haresh Pandharina F.Y.B.Sc 

23 Koli Ravindra Dnyaneshwar Raul 88 F.Y.B.Sc 

Sign of Mentor Principa 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 
Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 2o1 20 

Mentors Name- Pr. SH Wag hmcle Date- O- l- 20 20 

MeetingI Time 1'o0 cm to go P 

Baviskar Vivek Sanjay of Y13S e class 

askecd hat due o fngn cial cisis, can 

he Join earn learn sche nme 9 

Soluon Sudent is adised b meet 

Shde nt Wel Par ofhcer make pp i'cotion 

for his purp s 

2 2 Peci Jayesh Mahcur of SYBSC class as ke 
Hhe qu shon het hw he can parh ipe 

1n av1sik ar Compehhon 

Sol uhom Neccessu87 instrruchms q gi n 

hm, 
3) Ahie Lalia Sania afSYeSc class asked ha 

of oo107 after BSc ? 
class 

wh at Scope 

salunom Infor mahon aiven to 
Scope f zodl-gy 

her re drding 
after BSe . 

aze 
* 

S Signature of Mentor
Dharangaon sT, Principal gifauTET, 

ii 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest 
Academic Year) 

Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 
Mentors Name DR D.K.Gaikwad (Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:24) 

First Meeting Date- 24(og(2019 
Second Meeting Date- 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting-1 

No 

01 64 Patil Savita Suresh S.Y.B.Sc 

ng atil 02 65 Patil Poonam Vilas S.Y.B.Sc 

03 66 Mali Priyanka Rajendra S.Y.B.Se-

04 67 Patil Tejwani Rajendra S.Y.B.Sc 

05 68 Pawar Kajal Ravindra S.Y.B.Sc 

06 69 Patil Priyanka Gopichand S.Y.B.SC 

70 Patil Rupali Gulab S.Y.B.SC .n A 07 

08 45 Marathe Shivnarayan M F.Y.B.Sc 

09 46 Parerao Renuka S F.Y.B.Sc 

10 47 Patil Nikita Bhalchandra F.Y.B.Sc 

11 48 Patil Rishikesh Kailas F.Y.B.Sc 

12 49 Mairale Rakesh Bibhishan F.Y.B.Sc 

13 50 Patil Jagruti Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 

Jadhav Bhagyashri Ravindra F.Y.B.Sc SJatha 14 51 

15 52 Bhoi Sonali Santosh F.Y.B.Sc 

53 Patil Megha Nandakishor F.Y.B.Sc modhaP 16 

17 54 Patil Shubham Shivdas F.Y.B.Sc 

18 55 Chavan Komal Ravindra F.Y.B.Sc 

19 94 Shaikh Shadab Yunus F.Y.B.Sc 

20 5 Chaudhari Yogita Anil F.Y.B.Sc audluand 
2 96 Patil Dnyaneshawari DhanrajF.Y.B.Sc 
22 97 Patil Jagdish Lotan F.Y.B.Sc 

23 98 Qureshi Asif Afjalkha F.Y.B.Scc 

24 99 Mali Vandana Shailesh F.Y.B.Sc U, a 

Sign of Mentor 3T7, Principal auira, 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

Mentors Name- Date- 2. 0.k. aaukou d 24 ho2015, 24 |09|L0 

Meeting-1/1I -I Time 1 30 - 2:30 

Bhagyplou 3adha, £YR.sc, Je otsel akt A 

e m ubney ota. hao hoqAuolscl io Ma 

aulabks 

6:30 pwm? 

otudot easy 
i ihhe 

Mshmu o eNelw {1:30 to 6:0) 

Nikuta Paiul, fY.K.Sc, ne an couo lont angl 

wwwa e hu pr aciell oalc dur o umoi laksAt 

Tiu huer boatoh charaeo ate libcusv 
ilolo Jrsado s all o.usjes 

Signature of Mentor 
Principal 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic& Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest 

Academic Year) 

Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 

Mentors Name - DR D.K.Gaikwad (Asst. Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:24) 

First Meeting Date- 06loll ao20 Second Meeting Date- 

Sr.no Roll Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting -I 

No 

01 64 Patil Savita Suresh S.Y.B.Sc 

otil 02 65 Patil Poonam Vilas S.Y.B.SC 

03 66 Mali Priyanka Rajendra S.Y.B.Sc 

Patil Tejwani Rajendra S.Y.B.Sc T.3T 04 67 

05 68 Pawar Kajal Ravindra S.Y.B.Sc 

69 Patil Priyanka Gopichand .PatT 06 S.Y.B.Sc 

07 70 Patil Rupali Gulab S.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc upelh 
A 

08 45 Marathe Shivnarayan M 

09 46 Parerao Renuka S F.Y.B.Sc 

10 47 Patil Nikita Bhalchandra F.Y.B.Sc 

11 48 Patil Rishikesh Kailas F.Y.B.Sc
Mairale Rakesh Bibhishan F.Y.B.SC MyMa 12 49 

13 50 Patil Jagruti Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc 

Jadhav Bhagyashri Ravindra F.Y.B.Sc 

52 Bhoi Sonali Santosh 

14 51 

15 F.Y.B.Sc 

16 53 Patil Megha Nandakishor F.Y.B.Sc Mogha P 
17 S4 Patil Shubham Shivdas F.Y.B.Sc 

18 55 Chavan Komal Ravindra F.Y.B.Sc JAA 
19 94 Shaikh Shadab Yunus F.Y.B.Sc 

20 95 Chaudhari Yogita Anil F.Y.B.ScC Scavd han 
21 96 Patil Dnyaneshawari Dhanraj F.Y.B.Sc 

22 97 Patil Jagdish Lotan F.Y.B.Scc 
23 98 Qureshi Asif Afjalkha F.Y.B.SC 
24 99 Mali Vandana Shailesh F.Y.B.ScC 

Sign of Mentor 
aTT 37PrincipaluT 



P.R. High sehool Society's 

Arts. Commeree and Seience College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Mecting Minutes 

Academic Year- 

Tom, 26 20 
Mentors Name- Date- O. O k. Caoulc uoa d 

Mecting-1/l-L4 Time 12 80 
-100

.Metae: BAnoi gn al, Y. K.S., she nas cowpleun 

4u cleollma o doek leinel ok e ola 

Th iUsue oaluee lsy dccuon u 

ncpal, 7he hdes in qmn 
m trachuy 

sath do cloeun clan t ta 

. Mentoe 
daduoy Lasyu Roumelha,f. Y. K.S¢. 

A oetoulted mt&Nnau o ouem to e 

ahos "AVIS kA" omol elettel ele, 

Ale noo actiulbali dpalol is "AviskA" 

3Meiee: Patil oublam s idag. P.V.G.se,.He noo 

t cue Leunt acmepl co 

acuultu 

ce&S; Signature of Mentor 
harangacn oTPrincipal 

i, 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce & Science College Dharangaon 

43.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest 

Academic Year) 
Faculty-Science 

Academic Year -2019-20 Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:22) 
Mentors Name - Mr.KedarR.P.Asst.Prof) 

Second Meeting Date- 

First Meeting Date- 2Y 

Class Sign of Meeting-1 
Sr.no Roll Name of the Students 

No 
T.Y.B.Sc R 01 41 Patil Ashwini Bhatu 

02 42 Patil Vaishali Govinda T.Y.B.Sc 

03 43 Pawar Ashwini Ravindra T.Y.B.Sc 

Patil Minakshi Sambhaji T.Y.B.Sc msPatilL 04 44 
T.Y.B.Sc DGP. 45 Patil Dipika Gopal 

46 Bansi Asmita Kashinath 

47 Qstwal Shruti Suresh 

48 Chaudhari Gayatri Pramod 

05 
T.Y.B.SC 06 
T.Y.B.Sc 07 

hancshons 

Nhe 
A 

T.Y.B.Sc 
08 

T.Y.B.Sc 
09 49 Nikalje Deepali Uttam 

T.Y.B.Sc 
10 50 Patil Yograj Nakul 

11 51 Pardhi Dnyaneshwar Amrui T.Y.B.Sc
Dhangar Jayshree Subhash S.Y.B.Sc JS D 12 29 

S.Y.B.Sc 
13 30 Chaudhari Ritu Pratap 

S.Y.B.Sc 
14 31 Bayas Mahesh Nitinsinh 

oas k S.Y.B.Sc 
15 32 Bayas Khushvantinha R 

33 Mahajan Ramkrishna Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 
16 

S.Y.B.Sc Kot 
17 34 Koli Nayan Eknath 

Schuwlhini 
Beb. 
AB 

105 Chaudhari Varsha Shekhar F.Y.B.SC 18 

19 106 Patil Tejas Badrinath F.Y.B.SC 

F.Y.B.Sc 107 Patil Jayesh Gokul 

Patil Jagruti Yogesh 
20 

21 108 F.Y.B.Sc 

F.Y.B.Sc 22 109 Patil Pratik Naval 

Sign of Mentor oll, aPrincipaliturer, 



P.R. High school Society's 

Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting Minutes 

Academic Year- 21120 

Mentors Name- Date- KP Kedsd 

Time t 12 Meeting-1/11 

Que, Nrkalje Peepali Uttam 

Aseed hat due to tinaneial seppvrt tri3i3 dan 

she join eevTn S Leevrnscheme & 

Sal " stundent advised do meet shudemb weltire 

a ffieer &mae apoadnr fr his P upoe. 

ela s: TIBSe. 
den 

ae Koli Nayon ela sSS18Se. Eknush 

sl celw hodher he cum get ht mshllnnen 

farliry fer poymy ils r mumny e nob 

Shndet 9 advised do suhm ri n 

applicnfny ds tht prinéipal, 

Signature of Mentor Principal 



P.R.highSchoolSocietys 

Arts Commerce& Science College Dharangaon 

2.3.3 Ratio of Mentor to Students for Academic & Other Related Issues(Data for the Latest 
Academic Year) 

Academic Year -2019-20 Faculty-Science 

Mentors Name Mr.KedarR.P.Asst.Prof) Mentor-Mentee ratio (1:22) 

First Meeting Date- 2 1|o) ze 2w Second Meeting Date 

Name of the Students Class Sign of Meeting -I 
Sr.no Roll 

No 

01 41 Patil Ashwini Bhatu T.Y.B.Sc 

02 42 Patil Vaishali Govinda T.Y.B.Sc 

03 43 Pawar Ashwini Ravindra T.Y.B.Sc 

Patil Minakshi Sambhaji T.Y.B.Sc mPedl 04 44 

05 45 Patil Dipika Gopal T.Y.B.Sc 

06 46 Bansi Asmita Kashinath T.Y.B.Sc At 
07 47 Qstwal Shruti Suresh T.Y.B.Sc 

Cifehus 

NkahY. 
08 48 Chaudhari Gayatri Pramod T.Y.B.Sc 

09 4 9 Nikalje Deepali Uttam T.Y.B.Sc 

10 50 Patil Yograj Nakul T.Y.B.Sc 

11 51 Pardhi Dnyaneshwar Amrui T.Y.B.SC 

12 29 Dhangar Jayshree Subhash S.Y.B.Sc 

13 30 Chaudhari Ritu Pratap S.Y.B.Sc 

14 31 Bayas Mahesh Nitinsinh S.Y.B.SC 

Bojuy 
RS hyem 

S.Y.B.Sc 15 32 Bayas Khushvantinha R 

16 33 Mahajan Ramkrishna Sanjay S.Y.B.Sc 

Akalt 
VthMuy 

17 34 Koli Nayan Eknath S.Y.B.SCc 
18 105 Chaudhari Varsha Shekhar F.Y.B.Sc 

19 106 Patil Tejas Badrinath F.Y.B.Sc 

20 107 Patil Jayesh Gokul F.Y.B.Sc 

21 108 Patil Jagruti Yogesh F.Y.B.ScC 

22 109 Patil Pratik Naval F.Y.B.ScC 

Sign of Mentor Principal 

TRT, T. FTT 



Arts. nner're aini cenee llep arangaon 

entor-Mentee icetingiic ***** 

Acadec Ycar- 20 1 20 

enors Aane ale.PKede 

Que: Vaw Ashwmi Bhuru classT1BS 
hised about aergm he tueby tourS 
Tnelushia vt. 

6dlus"Depotm ent sf Badarj organi 2e shuu 

D a Baripada ip rm nd Octoer. 

Aue! Pd mnalsshi Sambhaj, knelus 71.8.Sc. 

Asktel S made e Complant abous elean tm éss 

s lasS oDn 2 

Neressa Jhhu ihn nt g Mn to 

cleaning sta. 

Ce&Co 






































































































